TR

INTERNATIONAL LABORATORIE : : .
ol ‘Innovative services and analysis

methods so we can offer
you future-proof solution’

COMPANY INFORMATION

Welcome to TLR International Laboratories, an independent lab facility for chemical analysis,

microbiological analysis, DNA analysis, PCR, and analysis interpretations. TLR is a modern lab in Rotterdam, The Netherlands
where highly trained staff work with state-of-the-art instruments to present the best, most reliable results in ways our clients
can use. TLR specialises in analysing foods, feed and ingredients for the feed industry, as well as fuel and biomass products.

GENERAL INFORMATION

TLR International Laboratories

BANK DETAILS

ABN AMRO
Handelsweg 70 Coolsingel 119
2988 DB Ridderkerk P.O. Box 949
The Netherlands 3000 DD, Rotterdam
Phone | +31 (0)10 2823292 The Netherlands
Email | contact@tlr.nl Bank account number | 426049411
VAT | NL-0043.90.660.B01 IBAN | NL69ABNA0426049411
KvK | 24130490 Swift / BIC | ABNANL2A
EORI | NL43990660

For all of our services general term and conditions are applying. A copy is deposited at the chamber of commerce Rotterdam

Payment conditions: within 30 days from date of invoice or prepayment.

OUR MARKETS

MEET THE TEAM

van Eersel

+31 (0)10 2823 215
jveersel@tlr.nl

Bergwerf
+31 (0)10 2823 292
rbergwerf@tlr.nl

Meinen
+31 (0)10 2823 292
mmeinen@tlr.nl

Fernandez
+31 (0)10 2823 356
vfernandez@tlr.nl

Calor
+31 (0)10 2823 361
dcalor@tlr.nl

Stoll
+49 (0)42 978 164 96
ustoll@tlr.nl

van Tuijl
+31 (0)10 2823 348
evtuijl@tlr.nl

Ville
+31 (0)10 2823 269
lville@tlr.nl

CEIE]]
+31 (0)10 2823 219
mbajaj@tlr.nl

van Broekhoven

+31 (0)10 2823 294
bvbroekhoven@tlir.nl

FUEL

Marijke Pinto
T +31 (0)10 2823 340
E mpinto@tlr.nl




